
Personnel Performing Plan Review Duties Without a Certificate in RED

COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW PERSONNEL - COJ

NAME  TITLE  PHONE  EMAIL BUILDING CODE LICENSE
Rosenblatt, Sandy Plan Review Supervisor (904) 255-8515 SRosen@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner

Azan, Philip Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8532 PAzan@coj.net
Standard Plans Examiner
Building Code Administrator
Certified General Contractor

Standard Inspector
Dethloff, Neil Professional Engineer (904) 255-8509 NDethloff@coj.net None

Johnson, Chad Professional Engineer (904) 255-8545 JohnsonRC@coj.net None

Macbeth, Susan Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-8528 SMacbeth@coj.net
Provisional Building Plans

Examiner
Architect

Quinones, Pedro Professional Engineer (904) 255-8513 PQuinones@coj.net None
Shelton, Vernon Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-8517 VShelton@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner

Standard Inspector
West, Sam Professional Engineer (904) 255-8213 WSamuel@coj.net None

Stein, Saul Sign Permit Plans Examiner (904) 255-8726 SaulS@coj.net None

RESIDENTIAL PLAN REVIEW PERSONNEL - COJ

Barquero, Jose Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8511 JoseB@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Standard Inspector

Buckley, Cliff Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8325 CBuckley@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Standard Inspector

Gooden, George Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-8527 GGooden@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Hadley, Terry Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-5112 Thadley@coj.net Provisional Building Plans Examiner

Jones, Edward Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8323 EdJones@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Standard Inspector

Kohn, Jennifer Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-8550 JKohn@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Standard Inspector

Morris, Hugh Building Plans Examiner (904) 255-7814 HughM@coj.net None
Patel, Harish Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8524 HPatel@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner

Standard Inspector

Weeks, Becky Building Plans Examiner Senior (904) 255-8516 RWeeks@coj.net Standard Plans Examiner
Standard Inspector

As of 1-11-2023

mailto:SRosen@coj.net
mailto:RWeeks@coj.net
mailto:HPatel@coj.net
mailto:HughM@coj.net
mailto:JKohn@coj.net
mailto:EdJones@coj.net
mailto:Thadley@coj.net
mailto:GGooden@coj.net
mailto:CBuckley@coj.net
mailto:JoseB@coj.net
mailto:SaulS@coj.net
mailto:WSamuel@coj.net
mailto:VShelton@coj.net
mailto:PQuinones@coj.net
mailto:SMacbeth@coj.net
mailto:JohnsonRC@coj.net
mailto:NDethloff@coj.net
mailto:PAzan@coj.net

